ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2023/2024

WINTER SEMESTER

UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE STUDIES

Beginning: First year and senior years: Monday, October 2 2023
End: Friday, January 26 2024

Winter break:
Monday, December 25 2023 — Friday, 5 January 2024

SUMMER SEMESTER

UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE STUDIES

Beginning: Monday, March 4 2024
End: Friday, July 14 2024

EXAMINATION PERIODS

Winter examination period:

Monday, January 29 2024 — Friday, March 1 2024

Summer examination period:

Monday June 17 2024 — Friday, July 19 2024

Autumn examination period:

Monday, September 2 2024 — Friday, September 13 2024

Additional examination periods:

Monday, November 13 2023 — Friday, December 8 2023 (two exam dates)
Monday, April 15 2024 — Friday, May 10 2024 (two exam dates)

December 1 2023. — Faculty Day — day without classes
May 21 2024. — Rowing regatta — day without classes

April 11 2024 - Faculty's 75th Anniversary — day without classes
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1 November - All Saints' Day

18 November - Rememberence Day for Homeland War Victims and Victims of Vukovar and skabrnja

DECEMBER

1 December - Faculty Day celebration — day without classes
6 December - Faculty Day, Croatian Seafarers Day

25 December - Christmas day

26 December - St Stephen's Day
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1 January - New Year's Day
6 January - Epiphany
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31 March - Easter
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1 April — Easter Monday
11 April - Faculty's 75th Anniversary — day without classes
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1 May - Labour Day
21 May - Rowing regatta — day without classes
30 May - Statehood Day / Corpus Christi
18 May - International Day for Women in Maritime Industry
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22 June - Anti-fascist Resistance Day
25 June - International Day of the Seafarer
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5 August - Homeland Thanksgiving Day
15 August — Assumption of Mary
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Croatian national holidays

Teaching period

Regular winter, summer and autumn examination periods

Day without classes



